
(Archive) Safest Places to Live in Nebraska 2015

This is an archived document of the Safest Places in Nebraska in 2015.

To find the latest data on the Safest Places in Nebraska and get an idea how we rank, please visit:

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-  nebraska  /

(The list of Safest Places in 2015 was based on 201  4   FBI Crime Score).

20 Safest Places in Nebraska 2015

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Falls City 4,192 0 0.00
2 York 8,012 2 0.25
3 Gering 8,469 3 0.35
4 Wahoo 4,509 2 0.44
5 Holdrege 5,536 3 0.54
6 Gothenburg 3,554 2 0.56
7 Ogallala 4,575 3 0.66
8 Nebraska City 7,243 5 0.69
9 McCook 7,697 6 0.78
10 Seward 7,155 6 0.84
11 Columbus 22,614 19 0.84
12 O’Neill 3,697 4 1.08
13 Minden 3,002 4 1.33
14 Lexington 10,195 14 1.37
15 Blair 7,986 12 1.50
16 South Sioux City 13,436 21 1.56
17 Crete 7,171 12 1.67
18 Norfolk 24,588 42 1.71
19 Aurora 4,460 8 1.79
20 Chadron 5,773 12 2.08
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All Cities in Nebraska
Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in Nebraska and divided them into the 
following categories:

• under 3,000 residents

• 3,000 – 10,000 residents

• 10,000 – 30,000 residents

• over 30,000 residents

Under 3,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Plainview 1,210 0 0.00
2 Valley 2,033 1 0.49
3 Superior 1,908 1 0.52
4 Wilber 1,875 1 0.53
5 Bridgeport 1,517 1 0.66
6 Bennington 1,485 1 0.67
7 Central City 2,917 2 0.69
8 Ashland 2,526 3 1.19
9 Mitchell 1,680 2 1.19
10 Valentine 2,802 7 2.50
11 Imperial 2,097 8 3.81
12 Kimball 2,407 11 4.57

3,000 – 10,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Falls City 4,192 0 0.00
2 York 8,012 2 0.25
3 Gering 8,469 3 0.35
4 Wahoo 4,509 2 0.44
5 Holdrege 5,536 3 0.54
6 Gothenburg 3,554 2 0.56
7 Ogallala 4,575 3 0.66
8 Nebraska City 7,243 5 0.69
9 McCook 7,697 6 0.78
10 Seward 7,155 6 0.84
11 O’Neill 3,697 4 1.08
12 Minden 3,002 4 1.33
13 Blair 7,986 12 1.50



14 Crete 7,171 12 1.67
15 Aurora 4,460 8 1.79
16 Chadron 5,773 12 2.08
17 Ralston 7,586 20 2.64
18 Cozad 3,919 11 2.81
19 Alliance 8,502 26 3.06
20 Sidney 6,853 24 3.50

10,000 – 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Columbus 22,614 19 0.84
2 Lexington 10,195 14 1.37
3 South Sioux City 13,436 21 1.56
4 Norfolk 24,588 42 1.71
5 Fremont 26,322 58 2.20
6 Hastings 25,070 73 2.91
7 Scottsbluff 15,009 44 2.93
8 North Platte 24,490 82 3.35
9 Beatrice 12,092 130 10.75

Over 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Kearney 32,513 83 2.55
2 Grand Island 50,999 131 2.57
3 Lincoln 271,208 918 3.38
4 Omaha 438,465 2,458 5.61
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